HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY
NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University

"Exams - III"

Dated:- 6th July, 2017

NOTIFICATION NO. : HPU/Exams-1II/B.Sc. Nursing-1st Year/2015

Result Gazette Notification in respect of B.Sc. Nursing 1st Year Examination held in March, 2017. The
result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result column
of this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

Marks Means Pass
AB -DO- Absent
R -DO- Re-appear
The result of students shown as RL is subject to
RL -DO-

final outcome as the pending CWP No. 2468 /2016
and CWP No. 1859/2017

Cs -DO- Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd.
No. of this University and other requirements

RL (UMC) -DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases
Subject/Courses
Paper Subject Name
I Anatomy & Physiology
I Nutrition and Biochemistry
I Nursing Foundations
1\Y Psychology
\Y% Microbiology
VI English
VII Introduction to Computer
Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office
later on.
1 B.Sc. Nursing-1st
Centre_Name:- Satyam College Shahpur Distt. Kangra (H.P.) March, 2017.
IT\loo” Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result Status
Reappear
Centre_Name:- Satyam College Shahpur Distt. Kangra (H.P.)
5453 15-SCN-03 ANAMIKA BABU RAM 611
5459 15-SCN-10 DIKSHA THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR 568
Centre_Name:- Abhilashi College of Nursing Distt. Mandi (H.P.)
5555 15-ABN-06 MANISHA KARAM SINGH 567
5565 15-ABN-15 SHIVANI AMAR CHAND 602
5567 15-ABN-17 SMRITI KUMARI ANANT RAM 591
Centre_Name:- Guru Dronacharya College of Nursing, Yol Cantt. Dharamshala
4075 14-GDCN-38 KAJAL PATIL SAMBHA JI PATIL Cc-v,
4867 15-GDCN-27  AARTI TEJ SINGH 592
4870 15-GDCN-19  KANIKA KUMARI SURINDER KUMAR 583

4877 15-GDN-15 ~ PRIYANKA KEWAL KRISHAN BHATIA 556



Rea
4887

B.Sc. Nursing-1st
March, 2017.

Result Status

574

2
Centre_Name:- Guru Dronacharya College of Nursing, Yol Cantt. Dharamshala
Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name
ear
15-GDCN-23  SHIVANI DEVI AJEET KUMAR
15-GDCN-24  SAPNA DEVI AJAYAV SINGH

4893

Centre_Name:-

5420

15-VMN-22

Centre_Name:-

5009

5022

5031

5032

15-LMN-12

15-LMN-18

15-LMN-30

15-LMN-10

Centre_Name:-

5206

5233

15-KVI-35

15-KVI-17

Centre_Name:-

4938

15-SNC-04

Centre_Name:-

4743

4778

15-SNGN-02

Vidya Vati Memorial Institute of Nursing Nurpur
NIDHI BALA KARNAIL SINGH

Lord Mahavira Nursing College Nalagarh, Distt. Solan

DIKSHA KUMARI KARAM CHAND
NEETU KASHYAP RAJ KUMAR
RAJVINDER KAUR RAN]JEET SINGH
REENA KUMARI PYARE LAL

Kol valley Institute of Nursing
ANCHAL THAKUR PRAKASH CHAND

SHALINI CHAUHAN RIKHI LAL

Shimla Nursing college Annadale
SURBHI KAUSHAL CHET RAM

Sister Nivedita Govt. Nursing IGMC Shimla
ADITI SHARMA PAPU RAM SHARMA

15-5NGN-37  PRATIBHA SHARMA BHAGAT RAM

Centre_Name:-

4704

4717

5502

5504

5512

5514

5515

5516

5517

5518

5524

5525

5526

14-GNH-03

14-GNH-18

15-GNH-02

15-GNH-04

15-GNH-13

15-GNH-15

15-GNH-16

15-GNH-17

15-GNH-18

15-GNH-19

15-GNH-25

15-GNH-26

15-GNH-27

Gautam College of Nursing, Hamirpur

ANJALI BHARTI ASHWANI KUMAR
BHARDWA]
MONIKA JASWAL VIDHI CHAND
ANJALI THAKUR RAJKUMAR
JYOTI BALA RAM NATH
NISHA ASHOK PATHANIA
PARUL ANIL KUMAR
POOJA DEVI SUNIL KUMAR
PRITI BALA KRISHAN GOPAL
PRIYA SANDEEP KUMAR
REENA DEVI JAGIR SINGH
SANIA THAKUR KARAMJIT SINGH
SAVITA DEVI KULDEEP KUMAR

SHIKHA PAWAN KUMAR

564

562

593

589

572

566

597

571

658

582

563

530

511

584

593

551

520

586

578

546

560

606

565

538



3 B.Sc. Nursing-1st

Centre_Name:- Gautam College of Nursing, Hamirpur March, 2017.
FIQ\IOOH Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result Status
Reappear
5531 15-GNH-32 ~ SHIVANI SHARMA SURESH KUMAR 533
5533 15-GNH-34  SONALI JASWAL SANTOSH KUMAR C-II, C-1V, C-V,

Centre_ Name:- Albert Education & Welfare Trust Una.

5363 DIVYA MANISH KUMAR RL
5365 GARIMA SHARMA MANOHAR LAL RL
5366 MADHURIMA RAJINDER SINGH RL
5367 MRIDULA RAM MURTI RL
5369 NEERA] KUMARI GURMEET SINGH RL
5370 NEHA SOHIL RAJ KUMAR RL
5371 SAKSHI ASHOK KUMAR RL
5372 SHRUTI SANKHYAN HEM RA]J RL
5373 SONAM JOGINDER SINGH RL
5374 TALWINDER KAUR JASMER SINGH RL

Centre_Name:- Murari Lal Memorial School & College of Nursing
5069 15-MN-59 LATIKA KUTLAHRIA KHOJESHWAR SINGH 584
5086 15-MN-65 TANUJA RAJENDER 555
5088 15-MN-57 VIPASHA SITA RAM SHARMA 600

Assistant Registrar (Exams-I1I) Controller of Examinations
H.P. University, Shimla-5 H.P. University, Shimla-5
NO. :- HPU/Exams-III/B.Sc. Nursing-1st Year/2015 Dated: - 6th July, 2017

Copy to: -
1-  All the Principals of the B.Sc. Nursing Colleges affiliated to H.P. Universtiy, Shimla.

2-  The Principal, Indira Gandhi Medical College, Shimla.

3-  SPS Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

4-  PSto Registrar, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

5-  PSto Controller of Examinations-ACOE, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

6- The Deputy Registrar, Asstt. Registrar (Exam-III), Secrecy, Re-evaluation, H.P.U, Shimla-5.
7. Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

8- Guard File, H.P. University, Shimla-171005. ) )
Assistant Registrar (Exams)

H.P. University, Shimla-5



